
HOLIDAYS AND ASSESSMENTS 2024-2025                                                                                                                                                              

      

 

Date Event  

Mon 2nd Sep – Wed 4th Sep Resits 

Mon 9th Sep Students return  

  

Tue 1st Oct HOLIDAY: Cyprus Independence Day 

Sat 26th Oct- Sun 3rd Nov  HOLIDAY: Half term break 

Mon 28th Oct  “OXI” Day-Parade 

  

Sat 21st Dec – Mon 6th Jan  HOLIDAY: Christmas break 

  

Tue 7th Jan Students return 

Mon 13th-Fri 17th Jan  Secondary Mid- year Assessments 

Monday 20th-Wed 22nd Jan Primary Mid-Year Assessments 

Thu 30th Jan HOLIDAY: Three Hierarchs 

  

 Sat 15th Feb – Sun 23rd   Feb HOLIDAY: Half term break 

  

Μοn 3rd  Mar  HOLIDAY: Green Monday 

Tue 25th Mar  HOLIDAY 
Greek Independence Day-Parade 

Mon 24th Mar-Fri 4th Apr Mock Assessments 

  

Tue 1st Apr HOLIDAY:  Cyprus National Day 

Sat 12th Apr- Sun 27th Apr   HOLIDAY: Easter break (Orthodox and Western) 

Mon 28th Apr Students return 

  

Thu 1st May HOLIDAY: Labour Day 

Thu 29th May HOLIDAY: Ascension Day 

  

Mon 9th Jun  HOLIDAY: Kataklysmos 

Tue 10th Jun – Tue 17th Jun  Primary End of Year Assessments 

Tue 10th Jun - Fri 20th Jun  Secondary End of Year Assessments  

Tue 24th Jun  Primary End of Year Assembly and Prize Giving 

Wed 25st Jun  Secondary Graduation and Prize-Giving 

  

Mon 30th Jun – Fri 8th Aug Summer School 

  

Mon 8th Sept  Students return 


